
Consumabile Husqvarna

I.D.: 46801089

Data publicarii	01.06.20	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.349,61 RON - 1.349,61 RON

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: 1. Angrenaj unghiular 333R , 535 RX : 1 x 546.22 = 546.22 ; 2. Fir trimmy 3.0 mm / 120 m : 2 x 219.33 = 438.66 ; 3. Ulei Husqvarna 2T 1L : 2 x 26.89 = 53.78 ; 4. Vaselina 225g : 1 x 19.33 = 19.33 ; 5. Filtru aer : 2 x 25.21 = 50.42 ; 6. Ghidaj fir : 6 x 14.29 = 85.74 ; 7. Cap trimmy T45 M12 : 1 x 155.46 =155.46 .
